
APPLICATION/ENROLLMENT

Sign in Ink 

Home Phone: Cell Phone: Work Phone: Social Security Number:

Email Address: High School Name: High School Type:

High School Track:                                     Graduation Year: Student Status:        Semester Enrolling: Year Enrolling: 

Education Goals:

   Employment Status:

’

Legal Name: Last:                                                                 First: MI:         Birth Date: Gender: 

Mailing Address: City: State: Zip Code:

____________________ __ _______   _____ ____________________ __ _______     _____ _______________     _        ___ __ _____

Student Signature Date Parent/ Guardian Signature     Date High School Principal/ Designee Signature     Date

documentation for processing)

Father’s Education Level:

Mother's Education Level:

Associate in Arts

Course Term Section Notes
ACA-122

ART-114

BIO-111

COM-231

ENG-111

ENG-112+

FRE-111*

FRE-112+*

HIS-131

HIS-132

MAT-152

MUS-110

SOC-210

SPA-111*

SPA-112+*

Associate in Science Associate in Engineering

Course Term NotesSection
ACA-122

CHM-151+

CHM-152+

COM-231

ENG-111

ENG-112+

FRE-111*

FRE-112+*

MAT-171

MAT-172+

PHI-240+

POL-120

PSY-150

SPA-111*

SPA-112+*

Course Term Section Notes
ACA-122

CHM-151+

COM-231

DFT-170

ECO-251

EGR-150

ENG-111

ENG-112+

FRE-111*

FRE-112+*

MAT-271+

MAT-272+

PHY-251+

PHY-252+

SPA-111*

SPA-112+*

College Transfer Pathway Selection

Career and Technical Education Pathway Selection

Non-Restrictive

Seniors Only

Concurrent Only

Rank by 1st, 2nd, and 3rd choice. MAX 3

Multiple Pathways
One CT and one CTE pathway
Two CTE Pathways

Multiple Pathways must be approved 
by the Chief Academic Officer

____________________________

CAO Signature

You must have: Unweighted 2.8 GPA or test scores needed for transfer 

pathways. Under 2.8 GPA needs consent from high school for job skills 

pathways or test scores.

You’re required to keep an FTCC GPA of 2.0 after completing 2 classes. 

Cost To Student: All students pay for books, tools, supplies, codes, etc. 

Private and Homeschool students pay student fees per semester. 

Info you need to know: “5H” sections are for high school students only 

and follow the CCS Calendar. Classes that blend high school students 

and adult FTCC students follow the FTCC Calendar.

Do you need a ride?: Buses are available at most participating CCS 

public High Schools. Ask your high school counselor for more info.

Disability Support Services: Students with an IEP, 504, or a disability, 

please email ada@faytechcc.edu

Utilizing CCS School Bus for transportation 
to and from my High School 

To DENY authorization for your child’s 
photograph to be used check here

To opt out of text messages from HSC 
about the student please check here

Race:(Select one or more)

Required+ Pre-requisite * Optional

5H= High school students only HS= At High School
ON= Online only
CR= Concurrent, Blend adults & HS students

* 2.2 GPA Required
+ 2.8 GPA Required

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

Total

(If not a U.S. citizen, please bring requested
Citizenship: Are you a U.S. Citizen?:

Ethnicity: Are you Hispanic/Latino?:

Future Career Goal:

ASL-111*

ASL-112+*ASL-111*

ASL-112+*

I hereby authorize the release of all information pertaining to my involvement with 
the FTCC High School Connections program to Cumberland County school officials 
and to my parents/legal guardians upon their request

mailto:ada@faytechcc.edu
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