

## **APPLICATION/ENROLLMENT**

## Sign in Ink

Mailing Address:		First:						[	∕∕II: Birth	Date:_		Ge	nder:
		City:					:			Stat	_ State: Zip Code:		
		Cell	Phone:		Work Phone:				Social Security Number:				
Email Address:						High School Name:			High School Type:				
High School Track:			Graduation	Year:	Student Status:			Ser	nester Enrolling	<b>;</b> :	Year Enrolling:		
Education Goals:		Future Career Goal:						Race:(Select one or more)					
Employment Statu	ıs:					Ethni	city: Are you	Hispanic,	/Latino?:				
Father's Education						Citize	enship: Are y	ou a U.S.	Citizen?:				
Mother's Education							a U.S. citizen, p			اممطممط		amb. UC A	High School
mother 3 Eddodne				Co	llege T		r Pathway	•	on CR= Cor	n school: line only ncurrent,	students Blend ac	ioniy <b>HS</b> = A Iults & HS stu	t High School udents
Associate in Arts				Associate in Science				Associate in Engineering					
Course T	erm	Section	Notes	Cour	se	Term	Section	Notes	Course	Те	erm	Section	Notes
ACA-122				ACA-122					ACA-122				
ART-114				ASL-111	*				CHM-151-	+			
ASL-111*				ASL-112	2+*				COM-231				
ASL-112+*				CHM-15	51+				DFT-170				
BIO-111				CHM-15	52+				ECO-251				
COM-231				COM-23	31				EGR-150				
ENG-111				ENG-11	1				ENG-111				
ENG-112+				ENG-11	2+				ENG-112+				
FRE-111*				FRE-111	L*				FRE-111*				
FRE-112+*				FRE-112	2+*				FRE-112+*	k			
HIS-131				MAT-17	'1				MAT-271+	-			
HIS-132				MAT-17	'2+				MAT-272+				
MAT-152				PHI-240	)+				PHY-251+				
MUS-110				POL-120	)				PHY-252+				
SOC-210				PSY-150	)				SPA-111*				
SPA-111*				SPA-111					SPA-112+				
SPA-112+*			_	SPA-112					+ Pre-requi	'		* Optional	
Rank by 1st, 2nd	and 3r	d choice M			<u>Techr</u>	nical Ed	ducation F	<u>Pathway</u>	Selection	* 2.2 GP/ + 2.8 GP/	A Require A Require	d d	
Name by 130, 2110	1st		noco rotar			Multiple	a Dathway	c	Vou must have: III	nweighted	2 8 GPA (	or test scores	needed for transfer
	13	`				Multiple Pathways  One CT and one CTE pathway			You must have: Unweighted 2.8 GPA or test scores needed for transfer pathways. Under 2.8 GPA needs consent from high school for job skills pathways or test scores.				
Non-Restrictive	2n	d				☐ Two CTE Pathways							
	3rc	t				Multiple Pathways must be approved			<u>You're required</u> to keep an FTCC GPA of 2.0 after completing 2 classes. <u>Cost To Student</u> : All students pay for books, tools, supplies, codes, etc.				
	101						lemic Officer		Private and Homes				
	1st				4							chool students only	
Seniors Only	2nd	<u>                                     </u>						and follow the CCS Calendar. Classes that blend high school students					
3		t	CAO Signature			and adult FTCC students follow the FTCC Calendar.  Do you need a ride?: Buses are available at most participating CCS							
	104			L	Jtilizing C	CS School	Bus for trans	portation	public High School				
1:				<b>I</b>	To <b>DENY</b> authorization for your child's photograph to be used check here			Disability Support Services: Students with an IEP, 504, or a disability, please email ada@faytechcc.edu  I hereby authorize the release of all information pertaining to my involvement with					
Concurrent Only	, 2nd	d											
	3rc	3	a	To opt out of text messages from HSC about the student please check here			ere 🖂	the FTCC High School Connections program to Cumberland County school officials and to my parents/legal guardians upon their request					
	1 5.0			ı					🛮 anu to my parents/le	yaı yuardı	arıs upon t	nen reduest	